



Pradnya

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 782 OF 2016

Sadanand Purshottam Hegishte ...Petitioner
Versus
Maharashtra Housing and Area Development ...Respondents
Authority and ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1357 OF 2015

Soham Projects Private Limited ...Petitioner
Versus
The Maharashtra Housing and Area ...Respondents
Development Authority and ors.

Mr Suresh K. Mali, *a/w Mr Vishnu L. Chaudhari, for the
Petitioner in WP/782/2016.*

Mr P. G. Lad, *a/w Ms Sayli Apte, Ms Shreya Shah, Ms Anjali
Maskar, for the Respondent-MHADA.*

Adv R. M. Hajare, *i/b. Adv. Komal Punjabi, for the Respondent-
BMC.*

Ms Jyoti Chavan, Addl.G.P., *for the Respondent-State in
WP/1357/2015.*

Mr Yakshay Chheda, *for Respondent Nos.6 and 14.*

Adv. Unnati Mishra, *i/b. Padnya & Co., for Respondent No.9 in
WP/1357/2015 and WP/782/2016.*

CORAM **M.S. Sonak &
Kamal Khata, JJ.**
DATED: **1st October 2024**

PC:-

1. List this matter on 21 October 2024 for directions/disposal.

(Kamal Khata, J)

(M.S. Sonak, J)